
Pig Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cincinelli Alessandro (05/826) 3 8 3 8 3 8 4 7 2 5 4 11 3 9 4 10 2 1 0 0

Ulivo Mirko (05/837) 3 6 3 9 2 4 4 4 2 6 4 3 4 10 4 7 2 1 2 6

Maglio Eros (05/832) 3 3 2 3 3 7 4 4 4 9 3 4 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Marinaccio Fabio (05/896) 1 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 1 3 2 6 2 3 4 7 1 1

Morolli Matia (05/833) 3 6 2 4 2 6 3 1 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0

Maglio  Enrico (05/898) 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 7

Torsani Ivan (05/1023) 1 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 3

Zangheri Gian Andrea (05/823) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 10

Polli Luca (05/835) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 6

Gualandri Roberto (05/889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cincinelli Alessandro 05/826 28 67 2,39

Ulivo Mirko 05/837 30 56 1,87

Maglio Eros 05/832 24 35 1,46

Marinaccio Fabio 05/896 19 33 1,74

Morolli Matia 05/833 19 26 1,37

Maglio  Enrico 05/898 14 23 1,64

Torsani Ivan 05/1023 10 12 1,20

Zangheri Gian Andrea 05/823 9 11 1,22

Polli Luca 05/835 7 8 1,14

Gualandri Roberto 05/889 0 0 0,00

Shinobi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoletti Mauro (05/818) 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 1 2

Caggiano Davide (05/943) 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 11 2 4 4 11 2 0 4 9 4 11 4 9

Di Mieri Giuseppe (05/947) 3 8 4 7 2 1 2 3 2 4 4 9 2 1 4 9 2 3 4 3

Fratti Gianluca (05/807) 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2

Scaldarella Raffaele (05/811) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 3 9

Tirro Roberto (05/945) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoletti Mauro 05/818 37 98 2,65

Caggiano Davide 05/943 36 82 2,28

Di Mieri Giuseppe 05/947 29 48 1,66

Fratti Gianluca 05/807 30 47 1,57

Scaldarella Raffaele 05/811 10 26 2,60

Tirro Roberto 05/945 18 25 1,39

Seahorses Bowling Ronta

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Vanitelli Stefano (05/1072) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 7 0 0

Villi Stefano (05/1071) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0

Bracciaroli Luca (05/1021) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 3 1 0 4 8 0 0

Guidi Filippo (05/1059) 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 7

Greco Andrea (05/1007) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 6

Zecca Andrea (05/1008) 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 6

Agnoletti Christian (05/1060) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Caserta Carmelo (05/1012) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Viti Paola (05/1006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brigliadori Gianluca (05/1005) 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vanitelli Stefano 05/1072 32 75 2,34

Villi Stefano 05/1071 32 67 2,09

Bracciaroli Luca 05/1021 25 42 1,68

Guidi Filippo 05/1059 19 27 1,42

Greco Andrea 05/1007 16 22 1,38

Zecca Andrea 05/1008 20 17 0,85

Agnoletti Christian 05/1060 6 6 1,00

Caserta Carmelo 05/1012 4 1 0,25

Viti Paola 05/1006 0 0 0,00

Brigliadori Gianluca 05/1005 6 0 0,00



Cervelli Disidratati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Balducci Giacomo (05/1068) 4 7 4 10 4 6 2 0 2 4 4 7 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 2

Tacchi Marco (05/1066) 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 4 4 9 2 6 3 1 0 0 4 10

Fraternali Filippo (05/1069) 1 3 2 5 4 4 2 6 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo (05/1070) 2 2 2 5 4 3 2 6 4 3 2 0 4 6 1 3 4 12 2 3

Facondini Andrea (05/1067) 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 11 4 4 4 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 4

Manfredi Massimiliano (05/1013) 2 2 4 10 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 4 4 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balducci Giacomo 05/1068 36 56 1,56

Tacchi Marco 05/1066 23 45 1,96

Fraternali Filippo 05/1069 22 44 2,00

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo 05/1070 27 43 1,59

Facondini Andrea 05/1067 29 39 1,34

Manfredi Massimiliano 05/1013 23 20 0,87

Lady Bugs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fabbri Monia (05/934) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 3 1 0

Balasso Elena (05/814) 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 7 4 7 4 3

Balducci Valentina (05/827) 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 3 4

Ricciardi Federica (05/1003) 4 5 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 1 4 2 4 2

Guzzetti Clara (05/1020) 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 6

De Paoli Alessandra (05/871) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabbri Monia 05/934 31 47 1,52

Balasso Elena 05/814 28 27 0,96

Balducci Valentina 05/827 27 24 0,89

Ricciardi Federica 05/1003 30 16 0,53

Guzzetti Clara 05/1020 28 15 0,54

De Paoli Alessandra 05/871 16 13 0,81

Bar Sport 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pjerza Fabjon (05/972) 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 1

Capriotti Giuseppe (05/1062) 2 2 4 6 3 7 4 6 3 2 4 1 3 3 4 9 2 1 4 6

Alijhaej Shefki (05/957) 4 7 4 2 1 3 3 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 8 4 7

Della Piero (05/1063) 2 2 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Marconi Ermanno (05/942) 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 1 0 4 4 2 0 3 5 2 0 4 4

Manzolillo Luca (05/895) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catania Agatino (05/952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alijahej Lut (05/958) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorini Franco (05/1061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francesconi Andrea (05/1064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersani Simona (05/1065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pjerza Fabjon 05/972 34 47 1,38

Capriotti Giuseppe 05/1062 33 43 1,30

Alijhaej Shefki 05/957 32 41 1,28

Della Piero 05/1063 28 37 1,32

Marconi Ermanno 05/942 24 23 0,96

Manzolillo Luca 05/895 6 5 0,83

Catania Agatino 05/952 2 1 0,50

Alijahej Lut 05/958 0 0 0,00

Fiorini Franco 05/1061 0 0 0,00

Francesconi Andrea 05/1064 0 0 0,00

Bersani Simona 05/1065 1 0 0,00


